
 

Newsletter 

Upcoming dates  

Thursday 19th October: Recep-

tion photograph in The Leader 

Wednesday 25th October: 

 5—7 pm St John’s Open  

Evening all welcome 

Thursday 26th October:  Kittle 

Photographer in for individual/

family photographs 

Friday 27th October: 9.30 am 

Harvest Service at St John’s 

Church 

Last day of half term. 

Monday 13th November: 

PTA meeting 6.30 pm 

Tuesday 21st November: 

Bags2School Collection 

Friday 24th November:   

Deadline for Shoebox appeal 

Monday 11th December:  

Infants Christmas Concert 

Tuesday 12th December:   

Infants Christmas Concert 

Juniors to  Theatr Clwyd  Panto 

Monday 18th December:   

Junior Christmas Concert 

Tuesday 19th December:   

Junior Christmas Concert 

Wednesday 20th December:  

Christmas Party Day 

Thursday 21st December:  

School closes for Christmas  

holidays 

Friday 22nd December:   

Staff INSET day 
 

Welsh and Makaton 

phrase of the week: 

 

Beth wyt ti eisiau? 

What do you want? 

 

 

Day Event 
Dydd Llun 

 
16th October 

WEEK 2  Newydd School Menu 
 

3.15—4.00 pm After school years 2,3 and 4 girls football 

with Mr Morgan  

Dydd Mawrth 
 

17th October 
 

Face to face Parents’ evening 

 

Guitar and piano tuition 

Class 4 to wear their PE kits to school each Tuesday 

Dydd Mercher 
 

18th October 
 

 

PTA helping in school with Christmas card 

fundraiser 

Dydd Iau 
 

19th October 

 

Violin tuition 

Class 2 Technocamp workshop 

Dydd Gwener 
 

20th October 

GEM sports 

3.15—4.15 pm After-school club multi-sports 

session open for year 3—6 
 

Clarinet tuition 

 

 

Follow Us on Twitter @YsgolSantIoan 

Dydd Gwener 13th October 2023 
 

 

 

SCHOOL UNIFORM 

Please ensure that all 

school uniform items, in-

cluding PE and outdoor 

clothing, are clearly  

labelled with your child’s 

name. 

Thank you. 

 

Attendance this week 

Class 1 

 

98.97% 

Class 2 98.93% 

Class 3 98.57% 

Class 4 94.62% 


